SOUTHERN ZONE, BANGALORE OFFICERSA AND STAFF AS ON 01-07-2019
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Dy.S.G.

A(Gaz.)

Col

Arun Kumar. D

M.S.D. Pillai

06.08.1975

15.04.2005

26.04.2018

9899468007

No. N-2, Survey of India Staff
Quarters, Sarjapur Road,
Koramangala Il Block, Bangalore-
560 034

1,60,600

Dy.S.G.

A(Gaz.)

Col

Arvind Jadli

Maheshchandra
Jadli

23.04.1981

in SOI
16.11.2011

11.12.2017

9958083817

No. N-1 , Survey of India Staff
Quarters, Sarjapur Road,
Koramangala Il Block, Bangalore-
560 034

1,38,500

Suptdg. Svyr.

A(Gaz.)

Shri

Gopal Chandra
Nayak

K.C. Nayak

28.11.1959

24.01.1981

14.07.2005

8826209952

No. N-3, Survey of India Staff
Quarters, Sarjapur Road,
Koramangala Il Block, Bangalore-
560 034

1,05,900

Officer
Surveyor

B(Gaz.)

Shri

T.M. Poonja

Thiimmappa Poonja

01.06.1961

20.09.1984

13.06.2002

948188669

No. I-2, Survey of India Staff
Quarters, Sarjapur Road,
Koramangala Il Block, Bangalore-
560 034

87,700

Officer
Surveyor

B(Gaz.)

Shri

G. Ramesh

Late T.M.
Gangadharan

15.03.1960

15.12.1981

12.05.2014

9343094959

No.7/1, Wwest of Chord Raod, lind
Stage Mahalakshmi Puram Post,
Bangalore-560 086

68,000

Officer
Surveyor

B(Gaz.)

Shri

K. Anantha Kumar

K.N. Thammayya

21.02.1961

28.09.1984

28.11.2005

827739841

No. -1, Survey of India Staff
Quarters, Sarjapur Road,
Koramangala Il Block, Bangalore-
560 034

87,700

Chief D/Man

B(Gaz.)

Shri

P. Subramaniam

Palani

20.01.1960

20.02.1980

21.01.2014

802563368

# 774, 17th F-3, Koramangala,
Bengaluru-95

76,500

D/Man Div. |

B(Non
Gaz.)

Shri

K. Ramachandra

Kempaiah

15.01.1961

01.10.1984 -

16.10.2015

9481035363

#16, Shreematha 3rd main , 1st
cross 5th stagelst phase, BEML
Layout RR. Nagara, Bengaluru-98.

74,300

D/Man Div. |

B(Non-
Gaz.)

Smt.

Jiji Parekkattu

Siby Varghese

31.05.1968

01.09.1993

12.02.2018

9448429197

No. O-7, Survey of India Staff
Quarters, Sarjapur Road,
Koramangala Il Block, Bangalore-
560 034

58,600

10

Survey
Assistant

B(Non Gaz

Shri

R.M. Nagabhushana

R.M.
Mahadevaachari

26.06.1960

20.02.1984

08.11.2007

9448034786

Mathukrupa, 321/11, 7th 'B' Cross
1st Floor, Jakkasandra,
Koramangala, Bengaluru-34

66,000




Date of Date of
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Father /Husband | Date of Birth in Govt. present Contect Pay as on
Sl. No. | Designation Group | Profile | Employees Name | /Mother's Name | (dd-mm-yy) Service Grade Number Residential Address 01.7.2019
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 19! 12
# 664 6th cross 8th main hampi
Late Kempa nagara, vijayanagara sencond
11 |Store Assistant [B(Non Gaz|Shri K. Ramesh Siddaiah 20.04.1966 |01.12.1995 12.07.2011 | 9901988736|stage, Benagaluru-40 53,600
S.B.l. Staff colony, Ramanuja
12 |Sr. H.T. B(Non Gaz|Smt. Magbool Jan Nhanne Sahib 10.02.1963 13.01.1989 11.12.2006 | 903798264|layout, Kodichikkanahalli Bengaluru 81,200
# 11631, DSK 1st Stage, second
13 |Steno Gde.l B(Non Gaz{Smt. S.R. Chandrika M.S. Rajanikanth 04.07.1964 01.12.1987 27.08.2013 948042973 |block Bengaluru-560 050 70,000
No. Q-1, Survey of India Staff
Quarters, Sarjapur Road,
Koramangala Il Block, Bangalore-
14 |Steno Gde.l B(Non Gaz{Smt. L.A. Rekha M.D. Lakshmi Kanth|16.06.1966  |09.09.1992 23.09.2015| 9945586266560 034 64,100
No. O-1, Survey of India Staff
15 |Assistant Group B o Iv. morieaja Venkatappa 20101959 |10.12.1981 |22.04.2019| 9620569750|Quarters Sarjapur Road,
(Non Gaz.) Koramangala Il Block, Bangalore-
560034 60,400
No. Q-5, Survey of India Staff
Quarters, Sarjapur Road,
. Koramangala Il Block, Bangalore-
16 [Assistant B(Non GazSmt. K. Aithappa Late Appu Naik 05.09.1959 19.05.1988 08.11.2004 | 9481451685|560 034 56,900
#41, Jothi Raghavendra colony
17 |Assistant B(Non Gaz{Smt. K.P. Uma D.S. Krishna Murthy|08.12.1959 10.12.1982 24.12.2009 | 9448496274 |Chamrajpet, Bengaluru-18 56,900
No. 0-10, Survey of India Staff
Quarters, Sarjapur Road,
A.Niramala D/o Late, A Anothy Koramangala Il Block, Bangalore-
18 |Assistant B(Non Gaz{Smt. Vinodhini Swamy 03.02.1966 08.02.1990 06.04.2015 | 9980823508560 034 50,500
S. Siva # 199/1A Sth Main 4th Cross
19 |Assistant B(Non Gaz{Smt. P Jayashree Subramanian 03.11.1970 |07.11.1996 10.06.2015 | 9449028357 |Malleshpalya, Bengaluru -75 47,600
# 147, 20th Cross KHBMS building
behind Maruthi Mandira,
20 |Assistant B(Non Gaz{Smt. K. Manjula S.Vaitheeswaren 25.07.1974 |06.04.1998 = [01.05.2016 | 9483506098|Vijayanagara, Bengaluru. 47,600
Oorukere Palya Post Tumkuru,
21 |Assistant B(Non Gaz{Shri H. Vasudev Late Hanumantaiah [03.02.1972 26.06.1995 27.12.2017 974927589|Tumukuru Dist., -572106 41,100
No.239, Sapthagiri, 16th Main
ubcC Group "C" [Shri B. Sreedevan V. Balan 20.05.1974 |01.05.1995 11.05.2015 | 9986436586 (Road, Mico Layout, Begur Road, 34,300

22

Hongasandra, Bangalore-560 068.




Date of Date of
Appointment | Joining on Latest Basic
Father /Husband | Date of Birth in Govt. present Contect Pay as on
Sl. No. | Designation Group | Profile | Employees Name | /Mother's Name | (dd-mm-yy) Service Grade Number Residential Address 01.7.2019
;] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
#16, Second Main road shivana
temple, gowthampura Bengaluru-
23 [LDC Group "C" [Shri A.S. James Samuel 10.03.1963 |01.03.1994 13.02.2012 | 9880639104 (560008 34,000
B(Non Late H.K. #25, Puttanahalli, JP Nagara,
24 |MTD Gde.l Gaz.) Shri K.N. Nagendraiah [Nagendraiah 04.02.1962 [01.12.1984 07.11.2016 | 9481424648|Bengaluru-79 55,200
No. D-3, Survey of India Staff
Quarters, Sarjapur Road,
B(Non Koramangala Il Block, Bangalore-
25 |MTD Gde.l Gaz.) Shri C.K. Padmaraju Late Kempaiah 01.06.1962  |20.09.1985 07.11.2016 | 9611675932(560 034 55,200




Date of Date of
Appointment | Joining on Latest Basic
Father /Husband | Date of Birth in Govt. present Contect Pay as on
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
No. R-14 , Survey of India Staff
Group 'C' P. Chinna Obulesu Quarters, Sarjapur Road,
(Erstwhile (ON TRAINING AT Koramangala Il Block, Bangalore-
1 MTS (Khalasi) |Group'D') [Shri. 1ISSM Hyd.) S/o P. Chennaiah 01.06.1985 04.04.2006 04.04.2006 | 8971251813|560 034 28,400
No. L-5, Survey of India Staff
Group 'C' Quarters, Sarjapur Road,
(Erstwhile Koramangala Il Block, Bangalore-
2 |MTS(Khalasi) |Group'D') |Shri. pattanakKhadervali |Rahim Khan 10.07.1962 |01.03.1994 01.03.1994 | 9731854776|560 034 34,000
No. L-2, Survey of India Staff
Group 'C' Quarters, Sarjapur Road,
(Erstwhile Koramangala Il Block, Bangalore-
3 |MTS(Khalasi) [Group'D') [Shri. P. Gangaiah Gurraiah 05.01.1964 |01.03.1994 01.03.1994 | 9742006682|560 034 34,000
Group 'C' No. 74,Madeena Mohalla, Modee
(Erstwhile Road, Devaraj Jeevan Halli,
4 |MTS(Khalasi) [Group'D') [Shri. R. Kamal M.C. Rathnam 29.05.1981 |04,04,2006 04.04.2006 | 9902331739|Bangalore-560045. 28,400
No.5-16 , Survey of India Staff
Group 'C' Quarters, Sarjapur Road,
(Erstwhile Koramangala Il Block, Bangalore-
5 |MTS(Khalasi) |Group'D') |Shri. K. Pullaiah K. Chinna Obaiah  |01.08.1969  [01.03.2002 01.03.2002 | 9980338124560 034 30,200
No. L-6, Survey of India Staff
Group 'C' Quarters, Sarjapur Road,
(Erstwhile Koramangala Il Block, Bangalore-
6 |MTS(Khalasi) |Group'D') [Shri. D.B. Vasudev D.B. Bheemaiah 15.06.1966  |04.04.2006 04.04.2006 | 9632866817|560 034 28,400
Group'C'(Er No. T-10, Survey of India Staff
MTS (Khalasi)  [stwhile Shri SK. Nayab Rasool SK. Kudaman 04.02.1982 04.04.2006 04.04.2006 Quarters, Sarjapur Road, Koramangala 28,400
7 Group D) 1 Block, Bangalore-560 034




